7694 Oven Top

o N O L A WD =

Ne)

Description

Spring lock

Spacer

Screw, cover lock

Frame, cover oven

Hinge, oven case

Rod, lever lock cover

Oven top cover

Carousel assembly (See figure 6-8)

Frame, base case

Associated screws, nuts, and washers

A

Screw, M3 X 10 pan head
Washer, toothed D3
Washer, flat D3

Nut, M30535-0004

Washer, flat D4

Washer, toothed D4

Nut, M40535-0006

Screw, socket head M4 X 12
Washer, toothed M4
Washer, flat M4

HP Part No.

301-077-HSP
300-520-HSP
301-147-HSP
301-112-HSP
301-119-HSP
301-019-HSP
301-111-HSP

301-117-HSP

0515-0925
2190-0638
3050-0891

2
3050-0893
2190-0640

3
300-837-HSP
2190-0640
3050-0893

Qty

[ = Y = Y ==V S S N T NG RS




Figure 6-1. Removing the Oven Top




